CLUB DE GOLF NORBA
PITCH & PUTT FEDERACION EXTREMENA

Fecha Listado: 20/04/2018
Hora Listado: 11:05:32

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: PITCH & PUTT)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 22/04/2018 CODIGO: 990118615
138Vuelta

TEE: 1 (01)

TEE: 3

(03)

TEE: 5

(05)

TEE: 7

(07)

TEE: 9 (09)

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

ASUNCION GUERRA, TOMAS

LOPEZ RAMOS, JUAN FELIX
BENITEZ-CANO SANCHEZ, ANTONIO
PANIAGUA POZANCO, JOSE LUIS
SENORAN MANZANO, JUAN ANTONIO

FRANCO ASENSIO, FERNANDO
HURTADO BLESA MANUEL
RODRIGUEZ MORDILLO, DIOSDADO
HERNANDEZ GARCIA, MIGUEL ANGEL
CASTELLANO ALVAREZ , RAFAEL

HERNANDEZ MATEOS, JESUS
GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, JOSE BERNARD
PLATERO DAZA, FRANCISCO
CONEJERO REY, JOSE LUIS

GARCIA MENENDEZ, EVA MARIA

PARRA PAMPANO, ANGEL

COSTA CABANILLAS , CARMEN
PEREZ MARIN MARTA

MUNOZ BEJARANO, JUAN FRANCISCO
CARQUES MARTIN, JUAN JOSE

CARQUES MARTIN, DAVID

GALLEGO MUNOZ, VICTORIA
CARQUES MARTIN, JUAN
SANCHEZ-RODILLA TOVAR, GUILLER
GUERRERO RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL

TEE: 2 (02)

TEE: 4 (04)

TEE: 6 (06)

TEE: 8 (08)

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

CALLE GONZALEZ, MIGUEL

BENITO MONTERO, JULIO CESAR
PRENDES GONZALEZ, JOSE ALBERTO
OVEJERO GARCIA, LUIS JAVIER
PORTILLO CANALES, JOSE ANTONIO

COLLADO MARTIN, JESUS M?
FERNANDEZ BARRIOS, FERNANDO
RAMOS PAZ, ALEJANDRO
HERNANDEZ BAQUERO , JOSE
SANCHEZ PICO, MIGUEL ANGEL

RAMOS GUTIERREZ, DOMINGO
CONTRERAS LOPEZ, MARINA
FERNANDEZ CABALLERO, JULIAN MA
CALDERON PAJUELO , JOSE

MARTIN BLANCO, LEOCADIO

GARCIA LORES, CELSO
BALLESTERO GUERVOS, VICENTE
PENASCO SANCHEZ,JOSE
SALGADO GUILLEN, DOLORES
SOGUER GOMEZ, ANA MARIA



